Suffolk County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,033
0

$202
$338
$139
$215
$434
$2,361
$28,332

Married
Couple

$1,309
0

$420
$423
$285
$297
$533
$3,267
$39,204

Adult, One
Child

$1,309
$1,042
$413
$423
$351
$435
$809
$4,782
$57,384

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Suffolk County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,309
$1,146
$318
$423
$328
$415
$603
$4,542
$54,504

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,613
$2,083
$701
$676
$550
$686
$1,233
$7,542
$90,504

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,613
$2,188
$612
$676
$550
$688
$1,239
$7,566
$90,792

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,636
0

$378
$298
$246
$256
$256

$64
$884

$4,018
$48,216

Married
Couple

$2,016
0

$769
$595
$558
$394
$394
$99
$1,375
$6,200
$74,400

Adult, One
Child

$2,016
$1,179
$716
$595
$760
$527
$527
$82
$1,611
$8,289
$99,468

Household STABILITY Budget, Suffolk County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$2,016
$1,417
$556
$595
$760
$534
$534
$64
$1,575
$8,051
$96,612

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,922
$2,358
$1,353
$952
$957
$754
$754
$123
$3,250
$12,423
$149,076

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,922
$2,604
$1,168
$952
$957
$760
$760

$99
$3,249

$12,471
$149,652

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..
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