## Suffolk County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Suffolk County, NY, 2014								
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care		
Housing	\$1,033	\$1,309	\$1,309	\$1,309	\$1,613	\$1,613		
Childcare	0	0	\$1,042	\$1,146	\$2,083	\$2,188		
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612		
Transportation	\$338	\$423	\$423	\$423	\$676	\$676		
Healthcare	\$139	\$285	\$351	\$328	\$550	\$550		
Miscellaneous	\$215	\$297	\$435	\$415	\$686	\$688		
Tax	\$434	\$533	\$809	\$603	\$1,233	\$1,239		
Monthly Total	\$2,361	\$3,267	\$4,782	\$4,542	\$7,542	\$7,566		
Annual Total	\$28,332	\$39,204	\$57,384	\$54,504	\$90,504	\$90,792		

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Suffolk County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$1,636	\$2,016	\$2,016	\$2,016	\$1,922	\$1,922	
Childcare	0	0	\$1,179	\$1,417	\$2,358	\$2,604	
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168	
Transportation	\$298	\$595	\$595	\$595	\$952	\$952	
Healthcare	\$246	\$558	\$760	\$760	\$957	\$957	
Miscellaneous	\$256	\$394	\$527	\$534	\$754	\$760	
Savings	\$256	\$394	\$527	\$534	\$754	\$760	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$884	\$1,375	\$1,611	\$1,575	\$3,250	\$3,249	
Monthly Total	\$4,018	\$6,200	\$8,289	\$8,051	\$12,423	\$12,471	
Annual Total	\$48,216	\$74,400	\$99,468	\$96,612	\$149,076	\$149,652	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..